July 2023

SUNDAY [\ [e]\»):\'g TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Bingo Instants
Family Holid 5-9
y Holl 'ay' .p?m Trustee Meeting
Parade and Picnic Traditional
6:30pm
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Bingo Instants MHC Festival
K of C4th D 5-9 T f Ohio, St.
° . egree . ;?m Business Meeting MHC Festival crur ° 0
Meeting Traditional Christopher School,
6:30pm 1PM
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Bingo Instants
5-9pm Home Corp Work
MHC Festival p Home Corp Meeting | SM Input due 12 pm P
Traditional Party 9am-Noon
6:30pm
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Bingo Instants
. Corporate
5-9pm Lecturer Meeting or .
. ) Communion at Our
Traditional First Degree
Lady Queen of Peace
6:30pm
30 31 Notes: Supreme Report #185 Due July 1
Corporate

Communion




SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

August 2023

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Bingo Instants
5-9pm
Traditional
6:30pm

Trustee Meeting

K of C Memorial Golf
Outing
8:30a.m.

10

11

12

Bingo Instants
5-9pm
Traditional
6:30pm

Business Meeting

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

K of C 4th Degree
Meeting

Bingo Instants
5-9pm
Traditional
6:30pm

Home Corp Meeting

SM Input due 12 pm

Fairborn Sweet Corn
Festival

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Fairborn Sweet Corn
Festival

Bingo Instants
5-9pm
Traditional
6:30pm

Lecturer Meeting or
First Degree

Home Corp Work
Party 9am-Noon

27

28

29

30

31

Bingo Instants
5-9pm
Traditional
6:30pm

FAB Meeting 6:30
PGK Meeting

Notes: State Report #365 (Service Program Personnel Rpt) Due August 1st
Semi Annual Audit Due August 15th
State Per Capita Tax Due August 31st




SUNDAY

MONDAY

September 2023

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Bingo Instants .
5-90m National Day of
Labor Day p Trustee Meeting Rememberance of
Traditional Unborn
6:30pm
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
K of C Breakfast Bingo Instants
starting at 9:30/ K of C 4th Degree 5-9pm ) . X
. . .. Business Meeting Start Novena for life
Membership Open Meeting Traditional
House 6:30pm
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Bingo Instants Home Corp Work Party
5-9pm Input to Santa Maria 9am-Noon
H Corp Meeti L
Traditional ome torp Veeting due 12 pm Featured Ministry/
6'30pm MHC Membership Drive
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Bi Instant
Featured Ministry/ INgO Instants .
. 5-9pm Lecturer Meeting or
MHC Membership o )
. Traditional First Degree
Drive
6:30pm

Notes: 40 Days for life starts this month.
July/Aug State Activity Rpts online due Sep 5




SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

October 2023

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Bingo Instants

590m Our Lady Queen of
Blessing of Animals p Trustee Meeting Peace Membership
Traditional )
Drive
6:30pm
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
K of C Breakfast Bingo Instants
starting at 9:30/ K of C 4th Degree 5-9pm Business Meetin
OLQP Membership Meeting Traditional &
Drive 6:30pm
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Bingo Instants
5-9pm . Input to Santa Maria| Reverse Raffle in
Home Corp Meetin
Traditional p Weeting due 12 pm MHC PC 5 PM
6:30pm
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Bingo Instants
5-9pm Lecturer Meeting or Home Corp Work Party
. N Family Rosary Rally
Traditional First Degree Immaculate 2 pm
6:30pm
29 30 31
Corporate

Communion/
Council 70th Aniv.

Notes: Supreme Per Capita Tax Due October 10




SUNDAY

MONDAY

November 2023

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

No Bingo

Trustee Meeting

Christmas Bazzar

10

11

Breakfast for
Christmas Bazzar in
MHC PC

Bingo Instants
5-9pm
Traditional
6:30pm

Business Meeting

Blood Drive

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

K of C Breakfast
starting at 9:30

K of C 4th Degree
Meeting

Bingo Instants
5-9pm
Traditional
6:30pm

Home Corp Meeting

Input to Santa Maria
due 12 pm

Memorial Mass

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Bingo Instants
5-9pm
Traditional
6:30pm

Thanksgiving

Home Corp Work
Party 9am-Noon

26

27

28

29

30

Bingo Instants
5-9pm
Traditional
6:30pm

FAB Meeting 6:30
PGK Meeting

Notes: Sept/Oct State Activity Rpts online due.
Keep Christ-in-Christmas Billboard
Matching Funds Due November 15th




SUNDAY

MONDAY

December 2023

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Breakfast w/St. Nick
in MHC PC 9:45-
11:00

Bingo Instants
5-9pm
Traditional
6:30pm

Trustee Meeting

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

K of C Breakfast
starting at 9:30

K of C 4th Degree
Meeting

Bingo Instants
5-9pm
Traditional
6:30pm

Business Meeting

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Bingo Instants
5-9pm
Traditional
6:30pm

Home Corp Meeting
PGK Christmas Open
House

Input to Santa Maria
due 12 pm

Home Corp Work
Party 9am-Noon

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Merry Christmas!

Bingo Instants
5-9pm
Traditional
6:30pm

Lecturer Meeting or
First Degree

Corporate
Communion at Our
Lady Queen of Peace

31

Corporate
Communion

Notes: Pro-Life Bill-Board.




SUNDAY

MONDAY

January 2024

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Bingo Instants
5-9pm
Traditional
6:30pm

Trustee Meeting

10

11

12

13

K of C 4th Degree
Meeting

Bingo Instants
5-9pm
Traditional
6:30pm

Business Meeting

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

K of C Breakfast
starting at 9:30

Bingo Instants
5-9pm
Traditional
6:30pm

Home Corp Meeting

Input to Santa Maria
due 12 pm
March for Life Wash
DC

K of C Pro Life Italian
Dinner 6-9pm

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Bingo Instants
5-9pm
Traditional
6:30pm

Lecturer Meeting or
First Degree

Home Corp Work
Party 9am-Noon

28

29

30

31

Bingo Instants
5-9pm
Traditional
6:30pm

Notes: Nov/Dec Sate Activity Rpts online due

Pro Life Billboard

Annual Survey of Fraternal Activity (#1728) Due Jan 31




SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

February 2024

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Trustee Meeting

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Bingo Instants
K of C Breakfast 5-9pm ) .
. . Business Meeting
starting at 9:30 Traditional
6:30pm
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
. K of C 4th Degree X . Input to Santa Maria ,
K of C Youth Carnival X No Bingo Home Corp Meeting Men's Retreat
Meeting due 12 pm
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Bingo Instants
5-9pm Lecturer Meeting or Reverse Raffle MHC
Traditional First Degree PC
6:30pm
25 26 27 28 29
Bingo Instants
5-9pm FAB Meeting 6:30
Traditional PGK Meeting
6:30pm

Notes: Semi-Annual Council Audit (#1295) Due Feb 15




SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

March 2024

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Bingo Instants
5-9pm
Traditional
6:30pm

Trustee Meeting

Bingo Instants
5-9pm
Traditional
6:30pm

Business Meeting

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

K of C Breakfast
starting at 9:30
Open House

Family of Parishs
Dinner/

K of C 4th Degree
Meeting

Bingo Instants
5-9pm
Traditional
6:30pm

Home Corp Meeting

Input to Santa Maria
due 12 pm

FYI Dinner after 4:00
Mass

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Bingo Instants
5-9pm
Traditional
6:30pm

Lecturer Meeting or
First Degree

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

No Bingo

FAB Meeting 6:30
PGK Meeting

31

Happy Easter!

Notes: Jan/Feb State Activity Rpts online due
Supreme per capita tax due Apr 10




SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

April 2024

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Bingo Instants
5-9pm
Traditional
6:30pm

Trustee Meeting

10

11

12

13

K of C 4th Degree
Meeting

Bingo Instants
5-9pm
Traditional
6:30pm

Business Meeting

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

K of C Breakfast
starting at 9:30

Bingo Instants
5-9pm
Traditional
6:30pm

Home Corp Meeting

Input to Santa Maria
due 12 pm

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Bingo Instants
5-9pm
Traditional
6:30pm

Lecturer Meeting or
First Degree

Home Corp Work
Party 9am-Noon

28

29

30

Notes: Final State Activity Rpts online due Apr 15




SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

May 2024

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Bingo Instants
5-9pm
Traditional
6:30pm

Trustee Meeting

10

11

1ST Commuion

Bingo Instants
5-9pm
Traditional
6:30pm

Business Meeting

Ladies Appreciation
Dinner 5:30 PM

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Happy Mother's Day

K of C 4th Degree
Meeting

Bingo Instants
5-9pm
Traditional
6:30pm

Home Corp Meeting

State Convention
Input to Santa Maria
due 12 pm

State Convention

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

State Convention

Bingo Instants
5-9pm
Traditional
6:30pm

Lecturer Meeting or
First Degree

Home Corp Work
Party 9am-Noon

26

27

28

29

30

31

Memorial Day

Bingo Instants
5-9pm
Traditional
6:30pm

FAB Meeting 6:30
PGK Meeting

Notes:




SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

June 2024

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Bingo Instants
5-9pm
Traditional
6:30pm

Trustee Meeting

10

11

12

13

14

15

K of C 4th Degree
Meeting

Bingo Instants
5-9pm
Traditional
6:30pm

Business Meeting

Input to Santa Maria
due 12 pm

Knight of the Year
Dinner 5:30
Ride, Walk & Run for
Life

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Happy Father's Day!

Bingo Instants
5-9pm
Traditional
6:30pm

Home Corp Meeting

Home Corp Work
Party 9am-Noon

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Bingo Instants
5-9pm
Traditional
6:30pm

Lecturer Meeting or
First Degree

30

Notes:




